
American Division Wins Losses GB Pct.

Lamberton Long Sox * 15 7 - .682

Searles Grizzlies ** 11 11 4 .500

Essig Bluejays 11 11 4 .500

Gibbon Reds 2 20 13 .091

National Division Wins Losses GB Pct.

Hanska Lakers * 18 4 - .818

Sleepy Eye Indians 16 6 2 .727

Redwood Falls Redbirds 8 14 10 .364

New Ulm Brewers 6 16 12 .273

Patriot Division Wins Losses GB Pct.

Leavenworth Orioles * 12 10 - .545

Stark Longhorns 11 11 1 .500

Springfield Tigers 11 11 1 .500

St. James A's 11 11 1 .500

Wednesday, July 22

Sleepy Eye 3, Essig 0

Leavenworth 3, Searles 0

Stark 7, Springfield 2

Sunday July 19
Redwood Falls 6, Searles 2

Tuesday, July 22
Sleepy Eye 7, Redwood Falls 5 (Makeup from 6/7)

 Tomahawk East Division Standings as of July 26, 

With Scores to Complete Regular Season

Scores  and standings as provided by Tomahawk East for this report.  On occasion scores may be 

shown from direct reports to New Ulm Sports Central,  and via published KNUJ and New Ulm 

Journal scores. 

Standings provided by Tomahawk East League

Hanska 8, Lamberton 4

St. James 10, Redwood Falls 0

Friday July 24

Saturday, July 25
Leavenworth 11, Gibbon 7

Sprignfield 9, Searles 5

Searles 7, Gibbon 4 (Make-up from 7/18

Redwood Falls 11, New Ulm Brewers 4

Sleepy Eye 6, Redwood Falls 5

* Division champion. ** higher seed after splitting series with Essig

Sunday, July 26 
Sleepy Eye 12, Hanska 4

New Ulm Brewers 13, Essig 7

Leavenworth 10, St. James 3

Lamberton 6, Stark 2

* Division champion.

First Round Playoff Games Friday, July 31, 8 p.m.
Lamberton 7, Gibbon 2

Searles 7, Essig 0

St. James 8, Leavenworth 4

2nd Game, First Round, Sunday, Aug. 2, Time TBD
Reverse of July 31 Games

Hanska 9, New Ulm Brewers 2

Stark 6, Springfield 1



Redwood Falls 8, Essig 8 (13 innings, game susp. Res.7/26 5 p.m.)

Essig 7, Stark 4

Springfield 3, Leavenworth 2

Essig 5, St. James 2

Gibbon at Searles, 2 p.m. Postp. To 7/26

Springfield 2, St. James 0

Gibbon 5, Stark 2

Searles 9, Essig 7

Friday July 17
Stark 3, Searles 2 (make-up from 6/21)

Lamberton 6, Sleepy Eye 3

St. James 15, Gibbon 11

Hanska 8, New Ulm Brewers 0

Sleepy Eye 4, Gibbon 1

Essig 11, Leavenworth 10

Sleepy Eye 9, Springfield 7

Games Wednesday July 1

Stark 5, New Ulm Brewers 2

Searles 2, New Ulm Brewers 1

Hanska 4, Stark 3 (13 innings)

Thursday, July 16

Redwood Falls at New Ulm, Postponed

Results Saturday, June 27

Searles 4, St. James 3

Leavenworth 6,Gibbon 2 (Make-up 5/20/009

Results Wednesday June 24

Hanska 5, Essig 0

Springfield 6, Redwood Falls 3

Sleepy Eye 11, Stark 1 (8 innings)

St. James 7, Lamberton 3

Lambertron 7, 5, Gibbon 0, 3

Results  Friday, June 26

Sleepy Eye 17, St. James 5 (7 innings)

Results  Wednesday, July 8

Hanska 1, Searles 0

Results Friday, July 10

Lamberton 2, Springfield 1 (11 innings)

Springfield 7, St. James 6

Stark 9, Redwood Falls 1 (makeup from 5/32

St. James 7, Stark 2

Sleepy Eye 5, New Ulm Brewers 0

Leavenworth 15, Lamberton (8 innings)

Springfield 7, Gibbon 5

Essig 8, Winthorp 1 (Exhibition)

Saturday, July 18

Hanska 6, Leavenworth 0

Sleepy Eye 9, Redwood Falls 3

Results Saturday, July 11

Game Sunday July 5

All-Star Game at Gibbon

Game Tuesday July 7

New Ulm Brewers 5, Lamberton 3

Leavenworth 5, Redwood Falls 1



Searles at Stark Postponed

Results Saturday, June 20

Results Friday, June 19

Hanska 4, Springfield 3

Redwood Falls 7, Stark 5

Leavenworth 10, Sleepy Eye 0 (9 innings)

New Ulm 4, Leavenworth 0

Results Wednesay, June 17

St. James 5, Stark 4

Sleepy Eye 15, New Ulm 2 (seven innings)

Essig 4, Redwood Falls 3

Results Tuesday, June 16

Lamberton 5, Leavenworth 4

Lamberton 6, Essig 2

Hanska 14, Gibbon 3 (7 innings) Make-up from June 6

Hanska 6, St. James 5

Results Sunday, June 21

Lamberton 6, Redwood Falls 0

Springfield 10, Essig 0 (7 innings)


